
Весенний семестр 2018/2019 учебного года

Расписание занятий в аудитории каф.20
ПОНЕДЕЛЬНИК

08:30 — 10:05 ■ ЛЕК Военная подготовка (04.02.2019 — 13.05.2019)  М18-301, М18-302, М18-303, М18-304,
М18-401, М18-403, М18-404, М18-406, М18-416
■ ЛЕК Военная подготовка  М18-202, М18-206, М18-207, М18-208, М18-209, М18-218
■ ЛЕК Военная подготовка  С16-501, С16-502, С16-503, С16-703, С16-704, С16-713
■ ЛЕК Военная подготовка (04.02.2019 — 13.05.2019)  М18-701, М18-703, М18-713, М18-721,
М18-801, М18-Ш01, М18-Ш02, М18-Ш03, М18-Ш04
■ ЛЕК Военная подготовка  М18-203, М18-211, М18-312, М18-601, М18-612, М18-621, М18-902,
М18-904, М18-905, М18-912, М18-914, М18-915
■ ЛЕК Военная подготовка  М18-100, М18-101, М18-102, М18-106, М18-108, М18-115, М18-117
■ ЛЕК Военная подготовка (04.02.2019 — 13.05.2019)  М18-502, М18-504, М18-505, М18-506,
М18-507, М18-508, М18-509, М18-512, М18-514, М18-515, М18-517, М18-522
■ ЛЕК Военная подготовка  Б16-501, Б16-503, Б16-504, Б16-511, Б16-513, Б16-701, Б16-902

10:15 — 16:05 ■ ПР Военная подготовка (04.02.2019 — 13.05.2019)  М18-301, М18-302, М18-303, М18-304,
М18-401, М18-403, М18-404, М18-406, М18-416
■ ПР Военная подготовка  М18-202, М18-206, М18-207, М18-208, М18-209, М18-218
■ ПР Военная подготовка (04.02.2019 — 13.05.2019)  М18-701, М18-703, М18-713, М18-721,
М18-801, М18-Ш01, М18-Ш02, М18-Ш03, М18-Ш04
■ ПР Военная подготовка (04.02.2019 — 13.05.2019)  М18-502, М18-504, М18-505, М18-506,
М18-507, М18-508, М18-509, М18-512, М18-514, М18-515, М18-517, М18-522
■ ПР Военная подготовка  М18-100, М18-101, М18-102, М18-106, М18-108, М18-115, М18-117
■ ПР Военная подготовка  М18-203, М18-211, М18-312, М18-601, М18-612, М18-621, М18-902,
М18-904, М18-905, М18-912, М18-914, М18-915

10:15 — 17:00 ■ ПР Военная подготовка  Б16-501, Б16-503, Б16-504, Б16-511, Б16-513, Б16-701, Б16-902
■ ПР Военная подготовка  С16-501, С16-502, С16-503, С16-703, С16-704, С16-713

ВТОРНИК
08:30 — 10:05 ■ ЛЕК Военная подготовка (29.01.2019 — 19.02.2019)  М17-901, М17-904

■ ЛЕК Военная подготовка (29.01.2019 — 23.04.2019)  М17-701, М17-721
■ ЛЕК Военная подготовка (05.02.2019 — 19.02.2019)  М17-509, М17-519
■ ЛЕК Военная подготовка (05.02.2019 — 05.03.2019)  М17-107, М17-117, М17-301, М17-403
■ ЛЕК Военная подготовка (05.02.2019 — 12.03.2019) М17-100, М17-101, М17-104, М17-123, М17-133
■ ЛЕК Военная подготовка (05.02.2019 — 26.03.2019)  М17-507
■ ЛЕК Военная подготовка (05.02.2019 — 02.04.2019)  Б15-401, Б15-507
■ ЛЕК Военная подготовка (05.02.2019 — 02.04.2019)  М17-204, М17-206, М17-214, М17-224,
М17-405
■ ЛЕК Военная подготовка (05.02.2019 — 09.04.2019)  Б15-104
■ ЛЕК Военная подготовка (05.02.2019 — 09.04.2019)  Б15-101, Б15-102, Б15-201, Б15-202, Б15-203
■ ЛЕК Военная подготовка (05.02.2019 — 16.04.2019)  М17-105, М17-115, М17-125, М17-203
■ ЛЕК Военная подготовка (05.02.2019 — 16.04.2019)  Б15-003, Б15-103
■ ЛЕК Военная подготовка (05.02.2019 — 23.04.2019)  М17-205, М17-207, М17-211, М17-302,
М17-303, М17-304, М17-313, М17-406, М17-416, М17-601, М17-612, М17-621
■ ЛЕК Военная подготовка (05.02.2019 — 30.04.2019)  М17-106, М17-116, М17-126, М17-202,
М17-209, М17-212, М17-401, М17-703, М17-910
■ ЛЕК Военная подготовка (05.02.2019 — 30.04.2019)  М17-110, М17-504, М17-510, М17-514
■ ЛЕК Военная подготовка (05.02.2019 — 07.05.2019)  Б15-301
■ ЛЕК Военная подготовка  С15-103, С15-104, С15-105, С15-106, С15-602
■ ЛЕК Военная подготовка  Б16-702, Б16-801, Б16-901



10:15 — 16:05 ■ ПР Военная подготовка (29.01.2019 — 19.02.2019)  М17-901, М17-904
■ ПР Военная подготовка (29.01.2019 — 23.04.2019)  М17-701, М17-721
■ ПР Военная подготовка (05.02.2019 — 19.02.2019)  М17-509, М17-519
■ ПР Военная подготовка (05.02.2019 — 05.03.2019)  М17-107, М17-117, М17-301, М17-403
■ ПР Военная подготовка (05.02.2019 — 12.03.2019)  М17-100, М17-101, М17-104, М17-123, М17-133
■ ПР Военная подготовка (05.02.2019 — 26.03.2019)  М17-507
■ ПР Военная подготовка (05.02.2019 — 02.04.2019)  М17-204, М17-206, М17-214, М17-224,
М17-405
■ ПР Военная подготовка (05.02.2019 — 16.04.2019)  М17-105, М17-115, М17-125, М17-203
■ ПР Военная подготовка (05.02.2019 — 23.04.2019)  М17-205, М17-207, М17-211, М17-302,
М17-303, М17-304, М17-313, М17-406, М17-416, М17-601, М17-612, М17-621
■ ПР Военная подготовка (05.02.2019 — 30.04.2019)  М17-106, М17-116, М17-126, М17-202,
М17-209, М17-212, М17-401, М17-703, М17-910
■ ПР Военная подготовка (05.02.2019 — 30.04.2019)  М17-110, М17-504, М17-510, М17-514

10:15 — 17:00 ■ ПР Военная подготовка (05.02.2019 — 02.04.2019)  Б15-401, Б15-507
■ ПР Военная подготовка (05.02.2019 — 09.04.2019)  Б15-101, Б15-102, Б15-201, Б15-202, Б15-203
■ ПР Военная подготовка (05.02.2019 — 09.04.2019)  Б15-104
■ ПР Военная подготовка (05.02.2019 — 16.04.2019)  Б15-003, Б15-103
■ ПР Военная подготовка (05.02.2019 — 07.05.2019)  Б15-301
■ ПР Военная подготовка  С15-103, С15-104, С15-105, С15-106, С15-602
■ ПР Военная подготовка  Б16-702, Б16-801, Б16-901

СРЕДА
08:30 — 10:05 ■ ЛЕК Военная подготовка (06.02.2019 — 17.04.2019)  С14-001, С14-101, С14-102, С14-201, С14-202,

С14-301, С14-401, С14-402, С14-403, С14-404
■ ЛЕК Военная подготовка  Б16-201, Б16-202, Б16-203, Б16-204, Б16-205, Б16-301, Б16-402, Б16-403,
Б16-404, Б16-505
■ ЛЕК Военная подготовка  С16-101, С16-102, С16-103, С16-104, С16-201, С16-301, С16-401, С16-402,
С16-403, С16-601

10:15 — 17:00 ■ ПР Военная подготовка (06.02.2019 — 17.04.2019)  С14-001, С14-101, С14-102, С14-201, С14-202,
С14-301, С14-401, С14-402, С14-403, С14-404
■ ПР Военная подготовка  С16-101, С16-102, С16-103, С16-104, С16-201, С16-301, С16-401, С16-402,
С16-403, С16-601
■ ПР Военная подготовка  Б16-201, Б16-202, Б16-203, Б16-204, Б16-205, Б16-301, Б16-402, Б16-403,
Б16-404, Б16-505

ЧЕТВЕРГ
08:30 — 10:05 ■ ЛЕК Военная подготовка (07.02.2019 — 18.04.2019)  С14-105, С14-106, С14-602

■ ЛЕК Военная подготовка  С14-504, С14-505, С15-001, С15-101, С15-102, С15-201, С15-202, С15-301,
С15-401, С15-402, С15-403, С15-404
■ ЛЕК Военная подготовка (07.02.2019 — 30.05.2019)  С14-501, С14-502, С14-503, С14-506,
С14-706, С14-707

10:15 — 17:00 ■ ПР Военная подготовка (07.02.2019 — 18.04.2019)  С14-105, С14-106, С14-602
■ ПР Военная подготовка  С14-504, С14-505, С15-001, С15-101, С15-102, С15-201, С15-202, С15-301,
С15-401, С15-402, С15-403, С15-404
■ ПР Военная подготовка (07.02.2019 — 30.05.2019)  С14-501, С14-502, С14-503, С14-506,
С14-706, С14-707



ПЯТНИЦА
08:30 — 10:05 ■ ЛЕК Военная подготовка (08.02.2019 — 22.03.2019)  Б15-902

■ ЛЕК Военная подготовка (08.02.2019 — 05.04.2019)  Б15-501, Б15-701, Б15-703, Б15-801, Б15-802
■ ЛЕК Военная подготовка (08.02.2019 — 12.04.2019)  Б15-901
■ ЛЕК Военная подготовка (08.02.2019 — 19.04.2019)  Б15-904
■ ЛЕК Военная подготовка (08.02.2019 — 03.05.2019)  С14-103, С14-104, С14-405
■ ЛЕК Военная подготовка (08.02.2019 — 17.05.2019)  С15-501, С15-502, С15-503, С15-704,
С15-705, С15-706, С15-707
■ ЛЕК Военная подготовка  Б16-101, Б16-102, Б16-103, Б16-104, Б16-105, Б16-206, Б16-502, Б16-601,
Б16-С01
■ ЛЕК Военная подготовка (08.02.2019 — 24.05.2019)  Б15-502, Б15-503, Б15-504, Б15-506,
Б15-704, Б15-903

10:15 — 17:00 ■ ПР Военная подготовка (08.02.2019 — 22.03.2019)  Б15-902
■ ПР Военная подготовка (08.02.2019 — 05.04.2019)  Б15-501, Б15-701, Б15-703, Б15-801, Б15-802
■ ПР Военная подготовка (08.02.2019 — 12.04.2019)  Б15-901
■ ПР Военная подготовка (08.02.2019 — 19.04.2019)  Б15-904
■ ПР Военная подготовка (08.02.2019 — 03.05.2019)  С14-103, С14-104, С14-405
■ ПР Военная подготовка (08.02.2019 — 17.05.2019)  С15-501, С15-502, С15-503, С15-704,
С15-705, С15-706, С15-707
■ ПР Военная подготовка  Б16-101, Б16-102, Б16-103, Б16-104, Б16-105, Б16-206, Б16-502, Б16-601,
Б16-С01
■ ПР Военная подготовка (08.02.2019 — 24.05.2019)  Б15-502, Б15-503, Б15-504, Б15-506,
Б15-704, Б15-903


